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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Airborne * 111.875 26.600 28.675 28.300 28.300
11 1 2

639 Micah Cabatcha 9.250 9.400 9.4509.550
630 Keira  Lin 8.850 9.550 9.4759.525
625 Ilona Purnama 8.500 9.3759.225
641 Mya Jones 9.725

2 Elevate * 109.700 25.950 27.550 28.350 27.850
32 4 1

610 Athena Balmes 8.700 9.3509.225
655 Sophia Cook 8.700 9.225
646 Riley Smith 8.550 9.2759.575
650 Shivanjali Prasad 9.250
651 Sienna  Tirre 9.150
644 Olivia Cabrera 9.150
652 Skylar Fitt 9.550

3 Dream Xtreme * 109.125 25.400 27.750 28.000 27.975
25 3 4

636 Mary O'Sullivan 8.625 9.350 9.4259.250
611 Ava Geronimo 8.425 9.275
638 Miah Lopez 8.350 9.300 9.450
657 Stella Garcia 9.100
640 Mya LaPierre 9.2759.300

4 Accel * 108.875 25.675 27.225 28.250 27.725
43 5 3

643 Nyla  Bui 9.000 8.950 9.300
659 Sydney  Domingo 8.525 9.500
635 Lila Lin 8.150 8.775 9.2509.475
648 Samantha  Sherman 9.500 9.1759.275

5 Peninsula * 107.675 24.850 28.000 27.700 27.125
67 2 5

649 Sasha Johnson 8.350 9.400 9.0759.325
614 Bryce  Kupbens 8.350 8.9009.200
628 Juliet Kinkle 8.150 9.375 9.1509.175
619 Emerson-Elyse Barajas 9.225

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech



CA Dreamin' 2019
Team Results
Feb 9-10, 2019

Page: 2
Printed: 2/9/2019 7:36 PM

Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Empire * 106.775 25.525 26.575 27.250 27.425
54 8 7

680 Hailey  Rose 8.600 8.825 9.1509.150
645 Olivia Oliphant 8.550
603 Ally Tremont 8.375 9.150
633 Lainey Arnold 9.150
622 Gabriella Fischer 8.600 9.1259.075
621 Eva Bockoven 9.025

7 CCGI * 105.100 23.650 27.000 27.425 27.025
7T9 6 6

631 Khyla Charles 7.900 9.025 9.025
617 Danelia Palma 7.900
609 Ashlyn Reed 7.850
615 Charlotte Marshall 9.025 8.925
600 Alejandra Gutierrez 8.950
647 Samantha Thongseng 8.9509.300
608 Arabella Sharma 9.100
612 Bailey  Krauss 9.150

8 Extreme * 104.675 25.100 26.650 25.900 27.025
7T6 7 8

624 Grace Sloan 8.650 8.925 9.0508.600
632 Kiara Lopez 8.350 9.000 9.1758.400
613 Brianna Peck 8.100 8.725 8.8008.900

9 GymStars Stockton * 99.800 24.300 24.450 24.525 26.525
98 9 9

629 Kaylee Gerardot 8.200 8.775 8.5258.125
626 Isabella Vierra 8.150 7.325 8.6758.000
642 Nicole Rodriguez 7.950 8.350 9.3258.400
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